
Last Name First Name Contact Phone Contact Email
Services 
Contract Organization

Claussen Kathy cpyd.coalition@gmail.com FY19
Galarza Ray 847.718.4400 raymundo.galarz@d214.org; FY19 Elk Grove High School

Gaspari Michael 847.357.4100 mgaspari@elkgrove.org; FY19
Elk Grove Village Police 
Dept.

Gould Josephine 847.610.1000 jgould@nch.org; FY19
Northwest Community 
Hospital

Hanners Dan dan.hanners.design@gmail.com; FY19 Dan Hanners Designs
Kukankos Nancy 847.359.7490 nkukankos@bridgeyouth.org; FY19

The Bridge Youth and 
Family Services

Laliberte Chelsea 844.584.5254 chelsea@live4lali.org; FY19 Live4Lali
Lesselyoun Craig 847.359.9000 clesselyoung@palatine.il.us FY19 Palatine Police Dept.

Lopez Marian 847.524.8800 x.162 lopezm@kennethyoung.org FY19

Kenneth Young Center's 
Positive Youth 
Development Program

Michelac Jeanie 847.359.8440 jeanie.michelac@gmail.com FY19
Countryside Unitarian 
Church, Palatine

Mussman Michelle 847.923.9104 staterepmussman@gmail.com; FY19

Mussman Nicholas cpyd.coalition@gmail.com FY19
D211 Youth Advisory 
Council

Myers Michael 847.534.0523 mem@kit-ministries.com; FY19 Kingdom Impact Ministries

O'Brien Eric 630.837.9000 Eric.Obrien@uhsinc.com; FY19
Streamwood Behavioral 
Health

Paglia Keith chelsea@live4lali.org; FY19
Pamonicutt Michael cpyd.coalition@gmail.com FY19

Trickster American Indians 
Veterans

Rhew Jackie 844.366.0613 jackie.rhew@amitahealth.org; FY19 AMITA Health

Runge Kurt 708.236.3261 kurt@suburbancook.org; FY19

Alliance to End 
Homelessness in Cook 
County

Walker Valerie 847.925.6000 vwalker@harpercollege.edu FY19 Harper
Wessel Christi 847.923.9104 cwessel.repmussman@gmail.com; FY19
Witt Colin cwitt511@gmail.com FY19


